
使用水量 水道料金 消費税 計 下水使用料消費税 計 合　計
㎥ 円 円 円 円 円 円 円
1 12,870 1,287 14,157 1,300 130 1,430 15,587
2 13,090 1,309 14,399 1,300 130 1,430 15,829
3 13,310 1,331 14,641 1,300 130 1,430 16,071
4 13,530 1,353 14,883 1,300 130 1,430 16,313
5 13,750 1,375 15,125 1,300 130 1,430 16,555
6 13,970 1,397 15,367 1,300 130 1,430 16,797
7 14,190 1,419 15,609 1,300 130 1,430 17,039
8 14,410 1,441 15,851 1,300 130 1,430 17,281
9 14,630 1,463 16,093 1,300 130 1,430 17,523
10 14,850 1,485 16,335 1,300 130 1,430 17,765
11 15,070 1,507 16,577 1,445 144 1,589 18,166
12 15,290 1,529 16,819 1,590 159 1,749 18,568
13 15,510 1,551 17,061 1,735 173 1,908 18,969
14 15,730 1,573 17,303 1,880 188 2,068 19,371
15 15,950 1,595 17,545 2,025 202 2,227 19,772
16 16,170 1,617 17,787 2,170 217 2,387 20,174
17 16,390 1,639 18,029 2,315 231 2,546 20,575
18 16,610 1,661 18,271 2,460 246 2,706 20,977
19 16,830 1,683 18,513 2,605 260 2,865 21,378
20 17,050 1,705 18,755 2,750 275 3,025 21,780
21 17,270 1,727 18,997 2,905 290 3,195 22,192
22 17,490 1,749 19,239 3,060 306 3,366 22,605
23 17,710 1,771 19,481 3,215 321 3,536 23,017
24 17,930 1,793 19,723 3,370 337 3,707 23,430
25 18,150 1,815 19,965 3,525 352 3,877 23,842
26 18,370 1,837 20,207 3,680 368 4,048 24,255
27 18,590 1,859 20,449 3,835 383 4,218 24,667
28 18,810 1,881 20,691 3,990 399 4,389 25,080
29 19,030 1,903 20,933 4,145 414 4,559 25,492
30 19,250 1,925 21,175 4,300 430 4,730 25,905
31 19,470 1,947 21,417 4,465 446 4,911 26,328
32 19,690 1,969 21,659 4,630 463 5,093 26,752
33 19,910 1,991 21,901 4,795 479 5,274 27,175
34 20,130 2,013 22,143 4,960 496 5,456 27,599
35 20,350 2,035 22,385 5,125 512 5,637 28,022
36 20,570 2,057 22,627 5,290 529 5,819 28,446
37 20,790 2,079 22,869 5,455 545 6,000 28,869
38 21,010 2,101 23,111 5,620 562 6,182 29,293
39 21,230 2,123 23,353 5,785 578 6,363 29,716
40 21,450 2,145 23,595 5,950 595 6,545 30,140
41 21,670 2,167 23,837 6,130 613 6,743 30,580
42 21,890 2,189 24,079 6,310 631 6,941 31,020
43 22,110 2,211 24,321 6,490 649 7,139 31,460
44 22,330 2,233 24,563 6,670 667 7,337 31,900
45 22,550 2,255 24,805 6,850 685 7,535 32,340
46 22,770 2,277 25,047 7,030 703 7,733 32,780
47 22,990 2,299 25,289 7,210 721 7,931 33,220
48 23,210 2,321 25,531 7,390 739 8,129 33,660
49 23,430 2,343 25,773 7,570 757 8,327 34,100
50 23,650 2,365 26,015 7,750 775 8,525 34,540
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使用水量 水道料金 消費税 計 下水使用料消費税 計 合　計
㎥ 円 円 円 円 円 円 円
51 23,870 2,387 26,257 7,930 793 8,723 34,980
52 24,090 2,409 26,499 8,110 811 8,921 35,420
53 24,310 2,431 26,741 8,290 829 9,119 35,860
54 24,530 2,453 26,983 8,470 847 9,317 36,300
55 24,750 2,475 27,225 8,650 865 9,515 36,740
56 24,970 2,497 27,467 8,830 883 9,713 37,180
57 25,190 2,519 27,709 9,010 901 9,911 37,620
58 25,410 2,541 27,951 9,190 919 10,109 38,060
59 25,630 2,563 28,193 9,370 937 10,307 38,500
60 25,850 2,585 28,435 9,550 955 10,505 38,940
61 26,070 2,607 28,677 9,730 973 10,703 39,380
62 26,290 2,629 28,919 9,910 991 10,901 39,820
63 26,510 2,651 29,161 10,090 1,009 11,099 40,260
64 26,730 2,673 29,403 10,270 1,027 11,297 40,700
65 26,950 2,695 29,645 10,450 1,045 11,495 41,140
66 27,170 2,717 29,887 10,630 1,063 11,693 41,580
67 27,390 2,739 30,129 10,810 1,081 11,891 42,020
68 27,610 2,761 30,371 10,990 1,099 12,089 42,460
69 27,830 2,783 30,613 11,170 1,117 12,287 42,900
70 28,050 2,805 30,855 11,350 1,135 12,485 43,340
71 28,270 2,827 31,097 11,530 1,153 12,683 43,780
72 28,490 2,849 31,339 11,710 1,171 12,881 44,220
73 28,710 2,871 31,581 11,890 1,189 13,079 44,660
74 28,930 2,893 31,823 12,070 1,207 13,277 45,100
75 29,150 2,915 32,065 12,250 1,225 13,475 45,540
76 29,370 2,937 32,307 12,430 1,243 13,673 45,980
77 29,590 2,959 32,549 12,610 1,261 13,871 46,420
78 29,810 2,981 32,791 12,790 1,279 14,069 46,860
79 30,030 3,003 33,033 12,970 1,297 14,267 47,300
80 30,250 3,025 33,275 13,150 1,315 14,465 47,740
81 30,470 3,047 33,517 13,330 1,333 14,663 48,180
82 30,690 3,069 33,759 13,510 1,351 14,861 48,620
83 30,910 3,091 34,001 13,690 1,369 15,059 49,060
84 31,130 3,113 34,243 13,870 1,387 15,257 49,500
85 31,350 3,135 34,485 14,050 1,405 15,455 49,940
86 31,570 3,157 34,727 14,230 1,423 15,653 50,380
87 31,790 3,179 34,969 14,410 1,441 15,851 50,820
88 32,010 3,201 35,211 14,590 1,459 16,049 51,260
89 32,230 3,223 35,453 14,770 1,477 16,247 51,700
90 32,450 3,245 35,695 14,950 1,495 16,445 52,140
91 32,670 3,267 35,937 15,130 1,513 16,643 52,580
92 32,890 3,289 36,179 15,310 1,531 16,841 53,020
93 33,110 3,311 36,421 15,490 1,549 17,039 53,460
94 33,330 3,333 36,663 15,670 1,567 17,237 53,900
95 33,550 3,355 36,905 15,850 1,585 17,435 54,340
96 33,770 3,377 37,147 16,030 1,603 17,633 54,780
97 33,990 3,399 37,389 16,210 1,621 17,831 55,220
98 34,210 3,421 37,631 16,390 1,639 18,029 55,660
99 34,430 3,443 37,873 16,570 1,657 18,227 56,100
100 34,650 3,465 38,115 16,750 1,675 18,425 56,540
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